
Lemon Pepper
Lemon Pepper Wet Hot/Mild 

House Mild Buffalo
House Hot Buffalo

Boss Sauce (Rochester NY)
Nashville BBQ

Blue Gold Hot/Mild
Mango Habanero 

Hot Hot Sauces

Check Restaurant For Flavors Check Restaurant For Flavors 

Crinkle Cut Fries, Mac Salad,
Home Fries, Sweet Potato Fries.

 On Bread

Nuggets

Sides

DessertsDesserts

Colorado Smash Burger
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Buffalo Finger Sub

LiL’ Chicken Sammie

Smashed Angus Beef Patty,
Seasoned and topped with

American Cheese, Burger Sauce,
Onion, lettuce and Pickles. 

Single 
Double

Deep fried Rochester NY style
Jumbo chicken wings. Blue

cheese or Ranch, side of celery.

Traditional or Breaded
Tossed or Sauce on Side

Fried Tenders tossed in House
Buffalo or Rochester Boss sauce,
Gorgonzola, lettuce, blue cheese

dressing. 

A Downtown Fingers Famous
Jumbo Tender on a buttered bun,

topped with shredded lettuce,
pickles and your choice of sauce.

Red or White Zweigle Hotdog on a
bun. 

Add: Ketchup, Mustard, Onion,
Relish, Meat Sauce.

$14

$15

Coloradohots.com 3890 Kipling St Suite J Wheat Ridge CO 80033
720-665-6246

@Colorado_hots

Hots

Chicken Fingers
Downtown Fingers Famous Hand
Breaded Jumbo Tenders with a

choice of dipping sauce.

6 piece
9 piece

Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey
Mustard, BBQ, Mustard BBQ, Buffalo,

Jalapeño Ranch, Mayo.

Chopped Cheese 
Angus Beef, onions seasoned and
chopped with American cheese,
topped with lettuce, pickles and

mayo on a roll.

NY Style Wings

Fried Cauliflower Wings
Small
Large

$9
$12

720-665-6246

Make It A Combo  

Downtown Fingers Famous Hand
Breaded Nuggets with a choice of

dipping sauce.

Small Side 
Small Side and a Drink
Large Side and a Drink

$5
$6
$8

Two Tenders
Three Tenders
Four Tenders

All Flats       or All Drums $2$2

6-       8-        12-        24-$40$23$16$12

$9

$15

$8
$12
$15

$8
$12

$8

$7

-Pick One Protein Plate
-Fried Cauliflower Plate
-Six Chicken Nugget Plate
-Two Cheese Burger Plate
-Two Red / White Hot Plate
-One Hot, One Cheese Burger
-Two Veggie Burger Plate
 w/ Veggie Meat Sauce
 

$15
$18
$18
$19
$20
$20
$20

CHOOSE 2 SIDES:
Home Fries, French Fries, Sweet Potato

Fries Macaroni Salad.
Add: Mustard, Onions, Meat Sauce.

Baked Beans $3

 G Plates
A Rochester staple that consists of

Protein on top of Home Fries, Mac Salad
with Meat Sauce and a side of bread.

All Items Include Tax

Red Hot | White Hot | Burger | Cheese Burger
| Veggie Burger

$9

Polar Bros Ice CreamPolar Bros Ice Cream

VG

VG


